Roland Champion Champagne Blanc de Blancs Grand
Cru Vintage Brut Grand Eclat

Champagne Roland Champion

France - Champagne

The vintage brut is 100% Grand Cru Chardonnay from the chalky soils of Chouilly.

This Champagne is full of elegance and finesse. Very complex nose, with a bouquet of
aromas dominated by honey, brioche and notes of dried fruits, hazelnuts and sweets.

Perfectly matured.

Specifications

Varietals
Soil type

Vinification

Pairings

100% Chardonnay

Chalk

Manual harvest; then pressing immediately to avoid oxidation
& preserve quality. Free run juice only. Aged six years sur

lattes.

It matches magnificently with foie gras!

Codes, Weights and

Measures
UPC
Units/Case
Unit Size
Container
ScC

Case Weight
Cases/Pallet
Layers/Pallet
ABV

SRP

7 84585 01027 1
12

750 mL

bottle

1 07 84585 01027 8
45

45

9

12.50%

$ 78.99 USD
750mL Bottle

Reviews and News
2015 Champagne Roland Champion Grand Cru Blanc de Blancs - 93 PTS - IWR

7 84585 02425 4

1

3000 mL

bottle

1 07 84585 024251

18

$ 596.99 USD
3000mL Bottle

7 84585 01443 9

1

6000 mL

bottle

1 07 84585 01443 6
32

1

1

12.50%

$ 1002.99 USD
6000mL Bottle

7 84585 01444 6

1

9000 mL

bottle

1 07 84585 01444 3

43

12.50%

$ 1427.99 USD
9000mL Bottle

20105

GRMED ECeyy

ROLAND
CHAMPION

7 84585 01442 2

6

1500 mL

bottle

1 07 84585 01442 9
47

42

6

$ 164.99 USD
1500mL Bottle
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2013 Champagne Roland Champion Grand Cru Blanc de Blancs - 92 PTS - WE

2013 Champagne Roland Champion Grand Cru Blanc de Blancs - 92 PTS - Burghound

2012 Champagne Roland Champion Grand Cru Blanc de Blancs - 94 PTS - IWR

2012 Champagne Roland Champion Grand Cru Blanc de Blanc - 93 PTS & Editors'Choice - WE

2012 Champagne Roland Champion Grand Cru Blanc de Blanc - 92 PTS - IWR

2008 Champagne Roland Champion Grand Cru Blanc de Blanc - 90 PTS - WE

2006 Champagne Roland Champion Grand Cru Blanc de Blanc - 92 PTS - WS

2006 Champagne Roland Champion Blanc de Blancs Chouilly Grand Cru - 91 PTS - W&S + BEST BUY
2004 Champagne Roland Champion Blanc de Blancs Chouilly Grand Cru - 92 PTS - WS

2024.05.20 Page 2
Warning: Undefined property: FabrikViewForm::$table in

home/knfweh/kvecaela com/combponaentec/com fahrik/viewe/detraile/fmnl/nrodiuuctrwinadetrailndf/default nhn on line 18



